.qsrrc Rotary Actuator
NCRAI series
Single Rack and Pinion
Compact and Light Weight
Single and Double Shaft
5 Bore Sizes
Air Cushions Available on Both Ends
Auto Switch Capable

Series:NCRAI
How To Order
Adluatable cuahlon
C - Both end cushion
Not available on NCRA1BW30
Fotation
<Standard> .<ODtional>
90_ 90o 100 _100o
180 _ 1800 190_.190.
t i l  snal.
rll-. c - Qin^la rvl a..l
.,-|.€IE.eqFFr. 'w - Double rod €nd
W
tu"b"
Il*.
@l
lffi*",*
With Auto Switch Capability
NC G RA1B
with Auto swllch cap"ou,O J T
-30mm: 90" or 180" onv
Special order onfy
stze-Nom (Torque)
(mm) (inch)
30-13 i16(16.5 in - tbs)
50-2(80in-tbs)
63 _ 2 1/2 (150 in-tbs)
80 - 3 1/8 (270 in-lbs)
tm-4(640 in- tbs)
t. qRAl?q
With Auto Swllch Capsbiliry J | |D-withbuin-inmasner
J I&-*"-l
See above
Bor€
See above
,f The stsrda|d liead wire length is
18 inches. "L' is addecl for 10loot
long lead wire.
E* A73L D-A73L
t-
@
Parls
M 3 X 0 . 5 X 3
M 3 X 0 . 5 X 5
M 3 X 0 . 5 X 5
M 3 X 0 . 5 X 5
t v l 3 x 0 . 5 x 5
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Symbol
\----D \
l -- ? /
L'..
OperatirE tempe"ature
15 PSI (1 kgflcrn'?)
40 '-140'F(5-60'C)
Tube bqe nm (inch) 300%),soe),63(2
*Kinelic €rEgy is ttle n|ar ab€ob€d enqgD, wfi oplimum €djustn€nt of tle cr.€hion